

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5518**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

March 27

1 In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$4,122,825" and insert "\$4,202,817".

2 In line 6, delete "\$474,217" and insert "\$475,072".

3 In line 12, delete "\$6,424,270" and insert "\$6,567,305".

4 In line 17, delete "\$5,225,697" and insert "\$5,225,997".

5
